«

o
(\;"" Fulton County Health Department

=—~—= Seasonal Flu Shot Clinics 2016
(ALL CLINICS ARE AT THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT UNLESS ADDRESS LISTED)

Quadrivalent Flu shots $45.00 age 6 months through 64.
High-dose Flu Vaccine $60.00 adults 65+

Medicare, Medicaid, and contracted insurance plans are accepted as payment. For those who
do not have insurance or a plan we are contracted with, a sliding fee scale may apply.

*Please inform us if you or someone with you has mobility issues as the
flu shot can be provided in your vehicle (adults preferred).

+» Clinic By Appointment Call 419-337-0915 to make appointment. Adults preferred.
Mondays beginning September 19 through October 3, 8:30am-4:00 pm
Wednesdays beginning October 5 through October 26, 8:30 am-4:00 pm

s+ Walk-In Clinics for Adults
September 22 Thursday 12:00 Noon - 6:00 pm
September 29 Thursday 9:00 am-12:00 Noon and 2:00-5:00 pm
Mondays, beginning October 17, 2015, adults may walk in for flu vaccinations from 8:30am — 4:00 pm

+«»» Walk-In Clinics for Adults at other locations

September 27 Tuesday 1:00-3:00 pm Fairlawn Haven Wyse Commons, Archbold

October 4 Tuesday 9:00 am-1:00 pm Road to Wellness, St. Caspar Church

October 20 Thursday 10:00 am-12:00 Noon Fulton County Senior Center, Wauseon

November 3 Thursday 10:30 am-12:00 Noon Northwest State Community College
+¢» Family Flu Clinic For children and their parents. Call 419-337-0915 to make appointment.

October 13 Thursday 2:00-6:00 pm

October 27 Thursday 2:00-6:00 pm

Will also be given during regular immunization clinics when available
1st & 3rd Thursday of Every Month from 2:00-6:00 pm and every Friday from 8:30am-12:00 Noon

s Community Walk-In Clinics  (Adults and Children)

October 11 Tuesday Delta Open Door 2:00-5:30 pm
104 Monroe St. Delta, OH

October 13 Thursday Archbold Library 2:00-5:30 pm
205 Stryker St. Archbold, OH

October 18 Tuesday Fayette Family Life Center ~ 2:00-5:30 pm
305 E. Main St. Fayette, OH

October 25 Tuesday Lyons Fire Station 2:00-5:30 pm
W. Morenci St. Lyons, OH

October 27 Thursday Swanton Public Library 2:00-5:30 pm
305 Chestnut St. Swanton OH

November 1 Tuesday Evergreen Community Library 2:00-5:30 pm

253 Maple St. Metamora OH

606 S Shoop Avenue
Wauseon Oh 43567
419-337-0915

www.fultoncountyhealthdept.com



